
OUR RATES  

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities
 

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING 
TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US .

Covered and heated swimming pool,Rotenburo,Tennis,Park,Sauna ...

B to B 

All our rooms are equipped with wifi-television-hair dryer-bathrobes-towels and
bathroom items.
They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard.
Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.
Unable to ensure their comfort, we cannot accommodate animals.

Château de Saint Germain du Plain   

 
 

1
 

155€
 
 
 

225€
 
 

235€
 
 
 
 

215€
 
 
 

215€
 
 
 

215€
 
 

215€
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 

2
 

200€
 
 
 

270€
 
 

280€
 
 
 
 

260€
 
 
 

260€
 
 
 

260€
 
 

260€
 
 
 

     

 
 

3
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

325€
 
 
 
 

305€
 
 
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

-€
 
 
 

     

 
 

4
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

370€
 
 
 
 

350€
 
 
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

-€
 
 

     

O
ur

 D
ou

bl
e 

ro
om

s

 Rates BB for 1 night

Rooms 

4 Cerisiers 

Vayolette

Moulin à vent

Morgon

St Amour

Fleurie  
  

Chenas

Features

SHOWER
DLB 1X130 

BATHTUB
DLB 1X150

BATHTUB
DLB 1X130
TW 2X90

BATHTUB
DBL 1X130
TW 2x90

BATHTUB
DLB 1X140

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

people

 Ju
lie

na
s 

Su
it

e 



OUR RATES  

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities
 

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING 
TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US .

Covered and heated swimming pool,Rotenburo,Tennis,Park,Sauna ...

B to B 

Château de Saint Germain du Plain   

 
 

1
 

250€
 
 
 

390€
 
 

410€
 
 
 
 

370€
 
 
 

370€
 

370
 

370€
 
 

370€
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 

2
 

330€
 
 
 

470€
 
 

490€
 
 
 
 

450€
 
 
 

450€
 
 
 

450€
 
 

450€
 
 
 

     

 
 

3
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

570€
 
 
 
 

530€
 
 
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

-€
 
 
 

     

O
ur

 D
ou

bl
e 

R
oo

m
s

Rates BB for 2 nights

Rooms

4 Cerisiers 

Vayolette

Moulin à vent

Morgon

St Amour

Fleurie  
  

Chenas

Features

SHOWER
DLB 1X130 

BATHTUB
DLB 1X150

BATHTUB
DLB 1X130
TW 2X90

BATHTUB
DBL 1X130
TW 2x90

BATHTUB
DLB 1X140

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

people

Ju
lie

na
s 

Su
it

e 

All our rooms are equipped with wifi-television-hair dryer-bathrobes-towels and
bathroom items.
They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard.
Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.
Unable to ensure their comfort, we cannot accommodate animals.



OUR RATES  

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities
 

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING 
TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US .

Covered and heated swimming pool,Rotenburo,Tennis,Park,Sauna ...

B to B 

Château de Saint Germain du Plain   

 
 

1
 

345€
 
 
 

555€
 
 

585€
 
 
 
 

525€
 
 
 

525€
 
 
 

525€
 
 

525€
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 
 

2
 

425€
 
 
 

635€
 
 

665€
 
 
 
 

605€
 
 
 

605€
 
 
 

605€
 
 

605€
 
 
 

     

 
 

3
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

745€
 
 
 
 

685€
 
 
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

-€
 
 
 

     

 
 

4
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

825€
 
 
 
 

765€
 
 
 

-€
 
 
 

-€
 
 

-€
 
 

     

O
ur

 D
ou

bl
e 

R
oo

m
s

 Rates BB for 3 nights 

Room

4 Cerisiers 

Vayolette

Moulin à vent

Morgon

St Amour

Fleurie  
  

Chenas

Features

SHOWER
DLB 1X130 

BATHTUB
DLB 1X150

BATHTUB
DLB 1X130
TW 2X90

BATHTUB
DBL 1X130
TW 2x90

BATHTUB
DLB 1X140

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

BATHTUB
DLB 1X160

people

 Ju
lie

na
s 

 S
ui

te

All our rooms are equipped with wifi-television-hair dryer-bathrobes-towels and
bathroom items.
They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard.
Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.
Unable to ensure their comfort, we cannot accommodate animals.


