

Julienas Suite

Our Double rooms

Château de Saint Germain du Plain Bourgogne - France

OUR RATES

B to B

Rates BB for 1 night					
		people			
Rooms	Features		2	3	
4 Cerisiers	SHOWER DLB 1X130	155€	200€		
Vayolette	BATHTUB DLB 1X150	225€	270€	-€	-€
Moulin à vent	BATHTUB DLB 1X130 TW 2X90	235€	280€	325€	370€
Morgon	BATHTUB DBL 1X130 TW 2x90	215€	260€	305€	350€
St Amour	BATHTUB DLB 1X140	215€	260€		
Fleurie	BATHTUB DLB 1X160	215€	260€	-€	-€
Chenas	BATHTUB DLB 1X160	215€	260€		







All our rooms are equipped with wifi-television-hair dryer-bathrobes-towels and bathroom items.

They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard. Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.

Unable to ensure their comfort, we cannot accommodate animals

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US .

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities











Covered and heated swimming pool, Rotenburo, Tennis, Park, Sauna ...



Julienas Suite

Our Double Rooms

Château de Saint Germain du Plain Bourgogne - France

OUR RATES

B to B

	Rates B	B for 2 n	ights		
			people		
Rooms	Features		2	3	
4 Cerisiers	SHOWER DLB 1X130	250ŧ	€ 330€		
Vayolette	BATHTUB DLB 1X150	390ŧ	€ 470€	-€	
Moulin à vent	BATHTUB DLB 1X130 TW 2X90	410	€ 490€	570€	
Morgon	BATHTUB DBL 1X130 TW 2x90	370ŧ	€ 450€	530€	
St Amour	BATHTUB DLB 1X140	370ŧ	€ 450€		
Fleurie	BATHTUB DLB 1X160	370ŧ	€ 450€	-€	
Chenas	BATHTUB DI B 1X160	370ŧ	€ 450€		







All our rooms are equipped with wifi-television-hair dryer-bathrobes-towels and bathroom items.

They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard. Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.

Unable to ensure their comfort, we cannot accommodate animals

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US .

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities











Covered and heated swimming pool, Rotenburo, Tennis, Park, Sauna ...



Julienas Suite

Our Double Rooms

Château de Saint Germain du Plain Bourgogne - France

OUR RATES

Rates	BB for	3 nights

		Ŭ			
		people			
Room	Features			3	
4 Cerisiers	SHOWER DLB 1X130	345€	425€		
Vayolette	BATHTUB DLB 1X150	555€	635€	-€	-€
Moulin à vent	BATHTUB DLB 1X130 TW 2X90	585€	665€	745€	825€
Morgon	BATHTUB DBL 1X130 TW 2x90	525€	605€	685€	765€
St Amour	BATHTUB DLB 1X140	525€	605€		
Fleurie	BATHTUB	525€	605€	-€	-€

525€







They each bear the name of a cru produced in our vineyard. Our establishment is exclusively reserved for adults.

DLB 1X160

BATHTUB DLB 1X160

DEGRESSIVE RATES ACCORDING TO THE NUMBER OF NIGHTS. CONTACT US.

All our rates include access to our high-end facilities











Covered and heated swimming pool, Rotenburo, Tennis, Park, Sauna ...